02/05/26 06:51:37

Complete Dispersal of Tap Root Farm in Franklin, TN<br>Tractors, Vehicles,
I mplements, Equipment and Tools

Auction Opens. Mon, Apr 24 2:38pm CT

Lot
0001

0002
0003

0004
0005
0006

0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

Title

Lincoln Arc Welder With Welding Rods And
Accessories

Dual Whese! Electric Grinder On Stand

Metal Parts Bin Including Contents Consisting
Of Assorted Hardware, Nuts, Bolts, Etc.

Benchtop Drill Press
3.5 Ton Service Jack

Two Bins Of Assorted Allen or Hexagonal
Wrenches

Assortment Of Wrenches

Assortment Of Sockets And Drvers
Assortment Of Hammers And Wrenches
Assortment Of Wrenches And Sockets
Wrenches and Sockets Assortment
Assortment of wrenches

Assortment Of Ratcheting Wrenches
Set of 4 Assorted Pliers

Assortment Of Chisels And Punches
Plastic Parts Bin And Contents
Assorted Screws, Nails And Fasteners
Assortment of Screwdrivers

Assorted Screwdrivers

Contents Hanging On Pegboard Including
Miscellaneous Tools

Craftsman Tool Cabinet Including Contents Of
Wrenches, Drill Bits And Lubricant Dispensers

Assortment Of Pliers

Makita Cordless Drill, Batteries, And Charger
Bench Vise

Electric Heater

Craftsman Tool Cabinet And Contents

Four Wooden Bins Including Contents Of
Bolts, Nuts, Washers and Miscellaneous Parts

Auction Closes. Thu, May 18 2:00pm CT

Lot

0028
0029
0030

0031

0032
0033

0034

0035
0036
0037

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0045
0046
0047

0048

0049
0050
0051

0052
0053

Title

Sockets In Metal Case
Bench Mount Clamping Vise

Five Drawer Metal Storage Cabinet Only--Does
Not Includes Contents

Revolving Storage Bin And Contents To
Include Bolts, Nuts, Etc.

Assortment Of Saw Blades

Contents Of Shelf Including Numerous Glass
Jars Of Fasteners, Nuts, Bolts,Screws

Gas Welding Torches, Hoses, Gauges, Cart And
Numerous Accessories-Does Not Include Gas
Tanks

Battery Charger
Floor Jack

Ingersoll Rand Air Compressor With Hose Reel
And Numerous Accessories

Two Ryobi Saws, Light, Battery, Charger
Sander/Grinder

Two Drills

Craftsman Reciprocating Saw, Blades, Case
Skilsaw 7 1/4" Circular Saw

Black & Decker 7 /4" Circular Saw
Assortment of Nut Drivers

Scrap Meta

Craftsman Tool Cabinet Including Contents.
Assortment of Pneumatic Tools. Drill Bits

Contents Of Cabinet Including Numerous Hand
Tools

Assortment of Hacksaws And Wood Saws
Workbench Brush and Assortment Of Hammers

Clevis And Assortment of Hitch Pinsin Metal
Toolbox

Two Creepers
Assortment of Clamps
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Lot

0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073

0074
0075

0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0085
0086

0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096

Title

Air Tank, Bicycle Pump, 12V Compressor
Four Fire Extinguishers

Electric Fireplace With Remote Control
Pair Of Jack Stands

Pair Of Jack Stands

Pair Of Jack Stands

Assorted Electrical Items

Pair Of Automotive Ramps

Air Tank

Scissor Jack And Bottle Jack

Pair Of Portable Shop Lights

Assortment Of Abrasive Wheels And Brushes
Makita Electric Belt Sander

DeWalt Side Grinder

Assortment Of Wrenches And Sockets
Assortment Of Pipe Wrenches
Assortment Of Pry Bars And Tools
Assortment Of Clamps

Metal Tray Containing Wrenches And Files,
Wrasps

Assorted Cutting Shears And Snips

Measuring Tape, Chalk Line, Level, Plumb
Bob, Square

Assorted Hitches

Wheel Chock And Pair Of Whedls
Assortment Of Hitch Balls

Assortment Of Grinding Wheels

Primitive Planers

Contents Of Shelf Including Ford F-250 Parts
Metal Pulleys

Assortment Of Electrical Items

Assortment Of Lubricants

Assortment Of Hydraulic Cylinders, Top Links
And PTO Shafts

Brooms, Scoop And Wooden Ladder
2 Farm Jacks

Assortment Of Lubricants

Box Of Vicon Mower Blades

Box Of Hoses

Grease Guns And Gloves

Tire Step And 2 Breather Boxes
Axe and Two Sledge Hammers
Assortment Of Filters And Parts
Assortment Of Brushes And Knives

Lot
0097

0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
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0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130

0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
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Title

Assortment Of Canvas Bags, Sandpaper, Gasket
Material, Hinges, Etc.

Stapler And Assortment Of Zip Ties
Craftsman Buffer

Gasoline Pump Motor

First Aid Kits And Shop Towels
Signs, Picture And Cooler

Drum Fan

220 Amp Plug And Cord

Dualsaw

Skilsaw And Case

Bench Grinder

Craftsman Drill Press

12 Ton Shop Press

Craftsman Bandsaw

Makita Miter Saw

Makita Miter Saw

Metal Hoist Frame With Block And Tackle
Craftsman Table Saw

Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressor
Craftsman Wet/Dry Shop Vac
Assortment Of Ladders

Propane Heater

Craftsman Sander

Assortment Of Parts

Assortment Of PVC And Plumbing Supplies
Squares, Level, Miter Gauge
Soldering Gun Kit

Riveter And Rivets

12 Volt Air Compressor

Geotextile Cloth

Hay Wagon

Forks For Attaching To Loader Bucket
Hay Spear

Herd Model 3-PT M96 Sure-Feed Broadcast
Spreader

Livestock Water Tank Lid
Running Boards

Grain Auger

Gravity Flow Feeder

Rhino Post Hole Auger

Subsoiler

Spandiconcime Broadcast Spreader
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Lot

0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143

0144
0145

0146
0147
0148
0149
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157

0158
0159
0160
0161
0162

0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0175
0176
0177
0179
0180

Title

Kodiak 10' Bush Hog

Mathis 761 Tow Mower Bush Hog
Rhino 15" Bat Wing Bush Hog
Kingcutter/Country Line 6' Rototiller
Hydraulic Log Splitter

Monroe-Tufline TW5 Series Tandem Disc
Harrow

Woods Hydraulic Grader Blade

Grassworks Weed Wiper 15' Tractor Mount
with Gauge Wheels and 25 Gallon Tank

Millcreek Model 57G Ground Drive Spreader
Cultipacker

AerWay Moddel AWO0B0H Aerator

Gravity Feed Grain Wagon

Assortment Of Gates

2011 Massey Ferguson Hesston 1839 Baler
John Deere 926 Rotary Hay Mower

Krone Hay Tedder

New Holland HT152 10 Wheel Rake

2002 New Holland 688 Baler

2012 New Holland T5060 4x4 Cab Tractor with
825TL Quick Attach Loader

2013 Massey Ferguson 2635 Tractor
Vintage Hand Truck
Vintage Barrel Dolly
Vintage Barrel Dolly

AerWay Model 2M Harrow With Hydraulic
Lift Caddy

Cotton Wagon

Ferguson Disc Plow

Drag Harrow

Worksaver Hydraulic Bale Spinner/Unroller
Approximately 70 Round Bales Of Grass Hay
Metal Trailer Frame

Two Metal Tanks

Grain Auger

Carry All 3 Point Hitch

Assorted Fence Posts

Tandem Rear Axle Farm Wagon

Farm Wagon

Easy Way Salter/Fly Wick

Livestock Salter

Gravity Feed Grain Wagon

Gravity Feed Grain Wagon
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Lot

0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0187
0188
0189

0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196

0197
0198
0199
0200

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
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Title

Metal Building To Be Moved

Metal Barn To Be Moved

Approximately 30 Round Grass Hay Bales
Agri-Power 8000 Tractor

New Holland Stackliner 1033 Bale Stacker
Vintage Hay Rake

Metal Stock Trailer with Tarp Top

Apache Portable Creep Feeder and Self Feeder
on Trailer

Assortment Of Wood Pallets
Covered Parade Wagon
Pro-Trak Trailer

40' X 40 Building To Be Moved
3 Livestock Feeders

Portable Hay Feeder

Apache Portable Creep Feeder and Self on
Trailer

Howe Scale System
Priefert Cattle Chute And Scales
Approximately 30 Bales of AlfalfaHay

HEC Standard Bale Electric 24 Foot Hay
Elevator

Livestock Salter

Livestock Salter

Gravely 5660 With Attachments

Two Gas Powered Trimmers

Mantis Spray Mate Model 7455M Sprayer
Two Plastic Tool Boxes

Craftsman Compound Miter Saw

Two Metal File Cabinets

Two Backpack Sprayers

Electric Pressure Washer

Trailer Mounted Spray Rig

Gravely Pro Turn 160 Zero Turn 60" Mower
Shindaiwa Weed Eater

Homelite Chainsaw

Stihl 021 Chainsaw

Husgvarna Chainsaw

Stihl MS291 Chainsaw

Y ard Machines Edger

Honda 11HP Gas Powered Pressure Washer
Bar & Chain Qil, 2-Cycle Engine Qil
Electric Chain Saw Sharpener

Assorted Chain Saw Bars And Chains
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Lot

0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241

0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263

Title

Bench Vise

Assortment Of Fuel Containers
Weathervane

Flagpole

Kubota RTV Diesel 4X4

Filing Cabinet And Signs

Gas Powered Trimmer

Assortment Of Fence Posts And Wire
Metal Parts Carousel With Contents
Electric Fencing Supplies

Baler Twine

Hay Baler Belts

Assortment Of Lubricants

Fence Wire Stretchers

Spinning Wire Jenny And Wire
Yard Trailer

Contents Of Trailer

Two 25# Bags Of Fescue Grass Seed
Three ATV 25 Gallon Lawn and Garden
Sprayers

Assortment Of Plastic Tubs
Container Of Refrigerant

Tool Organizer And Cable Hoist
Plaster Architectural Elements
Architectural Elements

Electric Fence Gates

Two Post Hole Diggers And Stall Rake
Assortment Of Garden Tools
Assortment Of Hand Tools

Two Seeders, Trap

Electric Lantern

Five Come Along Winches
Architectural Elements

Three Top Links

Bowman Weed Wickbar
Assortment Of PVC Pipe
Assortment Of Tarps

Propane Tank And Sprayer

Vintage Bench Dirill

Vintage Crosscut Saw

Assortment Of Rope

Three Point Ball Hitch Mount, Spear, Two Top
Links

Lot

0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
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Title

Vintage Wooden Scaffolds

Conduit Benders And Stand

Two Drawbars

Contents Of Table

Barrel Rack, Salter, Barrel

2002 Ford F-250 SD 4X4 Extended Cab
Cedar Finials

Nativity Scene

Fence Pickets

Bucket Of Brushes And Scrapers

2015 Polaris Ranger Crew Cab Diesdl 4X4
Ladder Levelers

Stall Mats

9 Corral Panels

3 Heavy Duty Pipe Gates

2 Pipe Gates

Heavy Duty Round Bale Feeder

2 Pipe Gates

6 Pipe Gates with Hardware
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Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McL emore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. MclL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A $0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Removal: Friday, May 19, 2017, 9:00AM - 4:00PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from MclL emore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LL C will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buver's Premium: Thereis a10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com
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