

## Complete Dispersal of Tap Root Farm in Franklin, TN<br>Tractors, Vehicles, Implements, Equipment and Tools

**Auction Opens:** Mon, Apr 24 2:38pm CT

### Lot Title

- 0001 Lincoln Arc Welder With Welding Rods And Accessories
- 0002 Dual Wheel Electric Grinder On Stand
- 0003 Metal Parts Bin Including Contents Consisting Of Assorted Hardware, Nuts, Bolts, Etc.
- 0004 Benchtop Drill Press
- 0005 3.5 Ton Service Jack
- 0006 Two Bins Of Assorted Allen or Hexagonal Wrenches
- 0007 Assortment Of Wrenches
- 0008 Assortment Of Sockets And Drvers
- 0009 Assortment Of Hammers And Wrenches
- 0010 Assortment Of Wrenches And Sockets
- 0011 Wrenches and Sockets Assortment
- 0012 Assortment of wrenches
- 0013 Assortment Of Ratcheting Wrenches
- 0014 Set of 4 Assorted Pliers
- 0015 Assortment Of Chisels And Punches
- 0016 Plastic Parts Bin And Contents
- 0017 Assorted Screws, Nails And Fasteners
- 0018 Assortment of Screwdrivers
- 0019 Assorted Screwdrivers
- 0020 Contents Hanging On Pegboard Including Miscellaneous Tools
- 0021 Craftsman Tool Cabinet Including Contents Of Wrenches, Drill Bits And Lubricant Dispensers
- 0022 Assortment Of Pliers
- 0023 Makita Cordless Drill, Batteries, And Charger
- 0024 Bench Vise
- 0025 Electric Heater
- 0026 Craftsman Tool Cabinet And Contents
- 0027 Four Wooden Bins Including Contents Of Bolts, Nuts, Washers and Miscellaneous Parts

**Auction Closes:** Thu, May 18 2:00pm CT

### Lot Title

- 0028 Sockets In Metal Case
- 0029 Bench Mount Clamping Vise
- 0030 Five Drawer Metal Storage Cabinet Only--Does Not Includes Contents
- 0031 Revolving Storage Bin And Contents To Include Bolts, Nuts, Etc.
- 0032 Assortment Of Saw Blades
- 0033 Contents Of Shelf Including Numerous Glass Jars Of Fasteners, Nuts, Bolts,Screws
- 0034 Gas Welding Torches, Hoses, Gauges, Cart And Numerous Accessories-Does Not Include Gas Tanks
- 0035 Battery Charger
- 0036 Floor Jack
- 0037 Ingersoll Rand Air Compressor With Hose Reel And Numerous Accessories
- 0038 Two Ryobi Saws, Light, Battery, Charger
- 0039 Sander/Grinder
- 0040 Two Drills
- 0041 Craftsman Reciprocating Saw, Blades, Case
- 0042 Skilsaw 7 1/4" Circular Saw
- 0043 Black & Decker 7 1/4" Circular Saw
- 0045 Assortment of Nut Drivers
- 0046 Scrap Metal
- 0047 Craftsman Tool Cabinet Including Contents. Assortment of Pneumatic Tools. Drill Bits
- 0048 Contents Of Cabinet Including Numerous Hand Tools
- 0049 Assortment of Hacksaws And Wood Saws
- 0050 Workbench Brush and Assortment Of Hammers
- 0051 Clevis And Assortment of Hitch Pins in Metal Toolbox
- 0052 Two Creepers
- 0053 Assortment of Clamps

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0054	Air Tank, Bicycle Pump, 12V Compressor	0097	Assortment Of Canvas Bags, Sandpaper, Gasket Material, Hinges, Etc.
0055	Four Fire Extinguishers	0098	Stapler And Assortment Of Zip Ties
0056	Electric Fireplace With Remote Control	0099	Craftsman Buffer
0057	Pair Of Jack Stands	0100	Gasoline Pump Motor
0058	Pair Of Jack Stands	0101	First Aid Kits And Shop Towels
0059	Pair Of Jack Stands	0102	Signs, Picture And Cooler
0060	Assorted Electrical Items	0103	Drum Fan
0061	Pair Of Automotive Ramps	0104	220 Amp Plug And Cord
0062	Air Tank	0105	Dualsaw
0063	Scissor Jack And Bottle Jack	0106	Skilsaw And Case
0064	Pair Of Portable Shop Lights	0107	Bench Grinder
0065	Assortment Of Abrasive Wheels And Brushes	0108	Craftsman Drill Press
0067	Makita Electric Belt Sander	0109	12 Ton Shop Press
0068	DeWalt Side Grinder	0110	Craftsman Bandsaw
0069	Assortment Of Wrenches And Sockets	0111	Makita Miter Saw
0070	Assortment Of Pipe Wrenches	0112	Makita Miter Saw
0071	Assortment Of Pry Bars And Tools	0113	Metal Hoist Frame With Block And Tackle
0072	Assortment Of Clamps	0114	Craftsman Table Saw
0073	Metal Tray Containing Wrenches And Files, Wraps	0115	Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressor
0074	Assorted Cutting Shears And Snips	0116	Craftsman Wet/Dry Shop Vac
0075	Measuring Tape, Chalk Line, Level, Plumb Bob, Square	0117	Assortment Of Ladders
0076	Assorted Hitches	0118	Propane Heater
0077	Wheel Chock And Pair Of Wheels	0119	Craftsman Sander
0078	Assortment Of Hitch Balls	0120	Assortment Of Parts
0079	Assortment Of Grinding Wheels	0121	Assortment Of PVC And Plumbing Supplies
0080	Primitive Planers	0122	Squares, Level, Miter Gauge
0081	Contents Of Shelf Including Ford F-250 Parts	0123	Soldering Gun Kit
0082	Metal Pulleys	0124	Riveter And Rivets
0083	Assortment Of Electrical Items	0125	12 Volt Air Compressor
0085	Assortment Of Lubricants	0126	Geotextile Cloth
0086	Assortment Of Hydraulic Cylinders, Top Links And PTO Shafts	0127	Hay Wagon
0087	Brooms, Scoop And Wooden Ladder	0128	Forks For Attaching To Loader Bucket
0088	2 Farm Jacks	0129	Hay Spear
0089	Assortment Of Lubricants	0130	Herd Model 3-PT M96 Sure-Feed Broadcast Spreader
0090	Box Of Vicon Mower Blades	0131	Livestock Water Tank Lid
0091	Box Of Hoses	0132	Running Boards
0092	Grease Guns And Gloves	0133	Grain Auger
0093	Tire Step And 2 Breather Boxes	0134	Gravity Flow Feeder
0094	Axe and Two Sledge Hammers	0135	Rhino Post Hole Auger
0095	Assortment Of Filters And Parts	0136	Subsoiler
0096	Assortment Of Brushes And Knives	0137	Spandiconcime Broadcast Spreader

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0138	Kodiak 10' Bush Hog	0181	Metal Building To Be Moved
0139	Mathis 761 Tow Mower Bush Hog	0182	Metal Barn To Be Moved
0140	Rhino 15' Bat Wing Bush Hog	0183	Approximately 30 Round Grass Hay Bales
0141	Kingcutter/Country Line 6' Rototiller	0184	Agri-Power 8000 Tractor
0142	Hydraulic Log Splitter	0185	New Holland Stackliner 1033 Bale Stacker
0143	Monroe-Tuflite TW5 Series Tandem Disc Harrow	0187	Vintage Hay Rake
0144	Woods Hydraulic Grader Blade	0188	Metal Stock Trailer with Tarp Top
0145	Grassworks Weed Wiper 15' Tractor Mount with Gauge Wheels and 25 Gallon Tank	0189	Apache Portable Creep Feeder and Self Feeder on Trailer
0146	Millcreek Model 57G Ground Drive Spreader	0190	Assortment Of Wood Pallets
0147	Cultipacker	0191	Covered Parade Wagon
0148	AerWay Model AW080H Aerator	0192	Pro-Trak Trailer
0149	Gravity Feed Grain Wagon	0193	40' X 40' Building To Be Moved
0151	Assortment Of Gates	0194	3 Livestock Feeders
0152	2011 Massey Ferguson Hesston 1839 Baler	0195	Portable Hay Feeder
0153	John Deere 926 Rotary Hay Mower	0196	Apache Portable Creep Feeder and Self on Trailer
0154	Krone Hay Tedder	0197	Howe Scale System
0155	New Holland HT152 10 Wheel Rake	0198	Priefert Cattle Chute And Scales
0156	2002 New Holland 688 Baler	0199	Approximately 30 Bales of Alfalfa Hay
0157	2012 New Holland T5060 4x4 Cab Tractor with 825TL Quick Attach Loader	0200	HEC Standard Bale Electric 24 Foot Hay Elevator
0158	2013 Massey Ferguson 2635 Tractor	0201	Livestock Salter
0159	Vintage Hand Truck	0202	Livestock Salter
0160	Vintage Barrel Dolly	0203	Gravely 5660 With Attachments
0161	Vintage Barrel Dolly	0204	Two Gas Powered Trimmers
0162	AerWay Model 2M Harrow With Hydraulic Lift Caddy	0205	Mantis Spray Mate Model 7455M Sprayer
0163	Cotton Wagon	0206	Two Plastic Tool Boxes
0164	Ferguson Disc Plow	0207	Craftsman Compound Miter Saw
0165	Drag Harrow	0208	Two Metal File Cabinets
0166	Worksaver Hydraulic Bale Spinner/Unroller	0209	Two Backpack Sprayers
0167	Approximately 70 Round Bales Of Grass Hay	0210	Electric Pressure Washer
0168	Metal Trailer Frame	0211	Trailer Mounted Spray Rig
0169	Two Metal Tanks	0212	Gravely Pro Turn 160 Zero Turn 60" Mower
0170	Grain Auger	0213	Shindaiwa Weed Eater
0171	Carry All 3 Point Hitch	0214	Homelite Chainsaw
0172	Assorted Fence Posts	0215	Stihl 021 Chainsaw
0173	Tandem Rear Axle Farm Wagon	0216	Husqvarna Chainsaw
0175	Farm Wagon	0217	Stihl MS291 Chainsaw
0176	Easy Way Salter/Fly Wick	0218	Yard Machines Edger
0177	Livestock Salter	0219	Honda 11HP Gas Powered Pressure Washer
0179	Gravity Feed Grain Wagon	0220	Bar & Chain Oil, 2-Cycle Engine Oil
0180	Gravity Feed Grain Wagon	0221	Electric Chain Saw Sharpener
		0222	Assorted Chain Saw Bars And Chains

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0223	Bench Vise	0264	Vintage Wooden Scaffolds
0224	Assortment Of Fuel Containers	0265	Conduit Benders And Stand
0225	Weathervane	0266	Two Drawbars
0226	Flagpole	0267	Contents Of Table
0227	Kubota RTV Diesel 4X4	0268	Barrel Rack, Salter, Barrel
0228	Filing Cabinet And Signs	0269	2002 Ford F-250 SD 4X4 Extended Cab
0229	Gas Powered Trimmer	0270	Cedar Finials
0230	Assortment Of Fence Posts And Wire	0271	Nativity Scene
0231	Metal Parts Carousel With Contents	0272	Fence Pickets
0232	Electric Fencing Supplies	0273	Bucket Of Brushes And Scrapers
0233	Baler Twine	0274	2015 Polaris Ranger Crew Cab Diesel 4X4
0234	Hay Baler Belts	0275	Ladder Levelers
0235	Assortment Of Lubricants	0276	Stall Mats
0236	Fence Wire Stretchers	0277	9 Corral Panels
0237	Spinning Wire Jenny And Wire	0278	3 Heavy Duty Pipe Gates
0238	Yard Trailer	0279	2 Pipe Gates
0239	Contents Of Trailer	0280	Heavy Duty Round Bale Feeder
0240	Two 25# Bags Of Fescue Grass Seed	0281	2 Pipe Gates
0241	Three ATV 25 Gallon Lawn and Garden Sprayers	0282	6 Pipe Gates with Hardware
0242	Assortment Of Plastic Tubs		
0243	Container Of Refrigerant		
0244	Tool Organizer And Cable Hoist		
0245	Plaster Architectural Elements		
0246	Architectural Elements		
0247	Electric Fence Gates		
0248	Two Post Hole Diggers And Stall Rake		
0249	Assortment Of Garden Tools		
0250	Assortment Of Hand Tools		
0251	Two Seeders, Trap		
0252	Electric Lantern		
0253	Five Come Along Winches		
0254	Architectural Elements		
0255	Three Top Links		
0256	Bowman Weed Wickbar		
0257	Assortment Of PVC Pipe		
0258	Assortment Of Tarps		
0259	Propane Tank And Sprayer		
0260	Vintage Bench Drill		
0261	Vintage Crosscut Saw		
0262	Assortment Of Rope		
0263	Three Point Ball Hitch Mount, Spear, Two Top Links		

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.  
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email [>@mclemoreauction.com>info@mclemoreauction.com](mailto:>@mclemoreauction.com>info@mclemoreauction.com))

Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A \$0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \$0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.

Removal: Friday, May 19, 2017, 9:00AM - 4:00PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC. McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

[470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone \(615\) 517-7675](http://470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675)  
[mclemoreauction.com](http://mclemoreauction.com)